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SPC-5004E

CAT5e SFTP LAN cable, stranded, 1000 ft

Cechy produktu

SFTP double shielded LAN cable with stranded wires-
High quality full copper conductors-
Category 5E-

Specyfikacja

Screened fully shielded twisted pair (SFTP) LAN cable
Category 5E
Conductor material: AWG24 stranded copper
Length: 1000 ft (305 m)
Package: Reelex box

CertyfikatyOpakowanie

Ilość sztuk w kartonie
Objętość kartonu
Waga kartonu, kg
Wymiary opakowania:
Wymiary kartonu DxSxW
Kraj pochodzenia
Kod kreskowy EAN
Kod celny

2
0.085
24
400x400x240 mm
495x410x420 mm
CN
8716309016469
8544492000
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